Klasyfikacja: 09:30
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Zawodnik
KRAWCZYK Tomasz
HAJNOS Dawid
KASPRZYK Sebastian
BANDOSZ Robert
KRAUCHANKA Aliaksandr
DECIUK Teofil
KALININ Jarostaw
STELNIKOVICH Sergey
PRUSAK Piotr
JANUSZEWSKI Bartosz
JAROSZ David
SKRZYSZOWSKI Janusz
TOMAKA Tomasz
LEWICKI Marcin
RYNKIEWICZ Mateusz
KRASON Barttomiej
KOWALCZYK Dawid
KUMOROWSKI Rafat
KRZYSTYNIAK Robert
RACZEK Radostaw
BUDZISZ Krzysztof
KUCZYNSKI Pawet
TARKA Andrzej

Znaleziono 23 wynik(6w)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

MPOCR 2019 - 5 KM

Mistrzostwa Polski OCR 2019

OCR Polska
2019-09-07
Radotki

5 km

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
GORACY POTOK
#KASPRZYKTEAM

KONIUCHY OCR
2222277

XRUNNERS

GORACY POTOK TEAM
KONIUCHY OCR
XRUNNERS

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
NEXTREME
NEXTREME

EX TEAM

GORACY POTOK TEAM

GORACY POTOK TEAM

SOCIOS SILESIA

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
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00:48:09.25
00:49:23.60
00:51:45.15
01:04:53.85
01:11:31.95
01:12:44.70
01:24:13.05
01:26:53.60
01:32:30.05
01:40:11.25
01:44:17.90
01:49:36.35
01:56:52.60
01:50:33.70
01:56:14.85
02:17:14.70
02:29:55.70
02:34:41.55
02:35:43.95
02:35:43.95
02:53:18.75
03:03:11.80
DNF

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
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Tempo
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